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Women / 2 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Aniela Stoneburner1404
Tricks Folsom

9.400 9.125 9.1508.750 36.425
1 3 7 1 1 

1 

Remy Tanamachi1205
Elevate

9.000 9.400 8.7758.900 36.075
3 1 3 4 2 

2 

Jasmin Agbettor1201
Elevate

8.575 9.275 8.7009.125 35.675
8 2 1 5 3 

3 

Skye Schneider1216
Elevate

8.700 9.050 8.6259.075 35.450
6 4 2 7 4 

4 

Melissa Lyman1104
Black Diamond

9.150 8.700 8.8758.625 35.350
2 7T 9 2 5 

5 

Keryn Bauder1004
Adventure Rec

8.650 8.225 8.8258.850 34.550
7 12 4T 3 6 

6 

Sofia Millino1213
Elevate

8.525 8.875 8.1508.800 34.350
9 5T 6 12 7 

7 

Mia Selmer1503
Tricks Granite Bay

8.850 8.700 8.2258.450 34.225
4 7T 11 11 8 

8 

Natasha Lardy1505
Tricks Granite Bay

8.425 8.675 8.5258.500 34.125
12 9 10 8 9 

9 

Kara Kennedy1209
Elevate

8.450 8.875 7.3508.850 33.525
10T 5T 4T 15 10 

10 

Abby Seffern1605
Tricks Sacramento

8.175 8.275 8.2758.700 33.425
14 11 8 9T 11 

11 

Laura Gorman1103
Black Diamond

8.375 8.600 7.8258.150 32.950
13 10 14 14 12 

12 

Nina Hollaway-McDonald1601
Tricks Sacramento

8.450 7.850 8.1258.250 32.675
10T 13 13 13 13 

13 

Sidalee Howard1001
Adventure Rec

8.025 7.300 8.2757.800 31.400
15 14 15 9T 14 

14 

Aubrey Trevino1403
Tricks Folsom

8.825 0.000 8.6508.350 25.825
5 15 12 6 15 

15 
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